Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.35
24.52
24.54
24.61
24.64
24.88
24.90
25.26
25.38
25.57
26.75
26.82
27.02
28.41
28.57
30.02
30.96
31.70
33.63
33.93
34.97
35.15
35.59
35.71
38.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
555
554
549
547
532
530
508
501
490
428
424
415
357
351
302
276
257
215
209
191
188
181
179
141

Round

m m I I MM

N

-n

m I I I T

I I I I I I

Date

15/12/16
26/01/19
22/09/18
18/11/18
30/10/16
26/01/19
20/11/16
05/02/17
05/02/17
11/09/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
16/11/14
13/07/14
09/03/14
17/11/13
09/03/13
18/11/12
10/03/12
09/09/12
11/12/11
20/11/11
03/07/11

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships 2018
Hereford Winter Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships 2016
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Club Championships

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Worcester
Hereford
Hereford
Millfield
Worcester
Bristol
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Worcester
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 3
Hertford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2

4

2

3
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 4
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
24.52
24.88
24.61
24.54
25.38
25.26
24.35
24.90
24.64
25.57
26.75
26.82
27.02
28.41
28.57
30.02
30.96
31.70
33.63
33.93
35.15
34.97
35.59
35.71

38.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
532
549
554
501
508
567
530
547
490
428
424
415
357
351
302
276
257
215
209
188
191
181
179

141

Round

F

m I I I

m m I I

I I T I m I

I I T I I I ™M

Date

26/01/19
26/01/19
18/11/18
22/09/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
15/12/16
20/11/16
30/10/16
11/09/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
16/11/14
13/07/14
09/03/14
17/11/13
09/03/13
18/11/12
09/09/12
10/03/12
1112111
20/11/11
03/07/11

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships 2018
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Hereford Club Championships 2016
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County Championships

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Sheffield

Bristol

Millfield
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Hereford
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Hereford

Gloucester

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 3
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2
Hertford 2
Co Hereford 4
Co Hereford 2
Co Hereford 2

4

2

3
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 4
Ledbury 2
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 3
Ledbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



