## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.35	567	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Hereford	2
24.52	555	F	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
24.54	554	Н	22/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
24.61	549	Н	18/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
24.64	547	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Hertford	2
24.88	532	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
24.90	530	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Hereford	2
25.26	508	Н	05/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
25.38	501	F	05/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
25.57	490	Н	11/09/16	City of Hereford Club Championships 2016	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
26.75	428	F	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
26.82	424	Н	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
27.02	415	Н	04/10/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford		4
28.41	357	Н	15/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
28.57	351	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
30.02	302	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
30.96	276	Н	09/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
31.70	257	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
33.63	215	Н	09/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
33.93	209	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
34.97	191	Н	10/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
35.15	188	Н	09/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Ledbury	4
35.59	181		11/12/11	Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	3
35.71	179	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
38.67	141		03/07/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.52	555	F	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
24.88	532	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Co Hereford	2
24.61	549	Н	18/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
24.54	554	Н	22/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
25.38	501	F	05/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
25.26	508	Н	05/02/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
24.35	567	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Hereford	2
24.90	530	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Hereford	2
24.64	547	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Hertford	2
25.57	490	Н	11/09/16	City of Hereford Club Championships 2016	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
26.75	428	F	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
26.82	424	Н	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
27.02	415	Н	04/10/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford		4
28.41	357	Н	15/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
28.57	351	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
30.02	302	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
30.96	276	Н	09/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
31.70	257	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
33.63	215	Н	09/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
33.93	209	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
35.15	188	Н	09/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Ledbury	4
34.97	191	Н	10/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
35.59	181		11/12/11	Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	3
35.71	179	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
38.67	141		03/07/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS